A9500001503

MITCHELL B. KIRSCHNER, P.A.
ATTORNEYS AT LAW

NORTHERN TRUST PLAZA
301 YAMATO ROAD • SUITE 2110
BOCA RATON, FL 33431

MITCHELL B. KIRSCHNER*
SAMUEL D. BALLEN

*BOARD CERTIFIED REAL ESTATE LAWYER

Telephone: (407) 998-3325 Fax: (407) 998-3327

September 15, 1995

Department of State Attn:Limited Partnership Filings 409 E. Gaines Street The Old Jail Tallahassee, FL 32399 300001591598 -09/22/95--01084--003 ***1750.00 ***1750.00

Re: Bistro Zenith Palm Beach, L.P./Certificate of Limited Partnership

Dear Sir or Madam:

000001607520 -10/11/95--01126--012 *****35,00 *****35,00

Enclosed herewith please find the following:

- 1. Certificate of Limited Partnership of Bistro Zenth Ralm Beach, L.P.;
- 2. Affidavit of Capital Contributions;
- 3. Filing fee in the sum of \$1,750.00.

Please be good enough to send a copy of the conformed Certificate of Limited Partnership to the undersigned.

Very truly pours,

Mitchell B. Wirschner

MBK/jmr

cc: Craig Larson

49500009280

PA \$35.00

\$678,507,671 P



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

September 26, 1995

MITCHELL B. KIRSCHNER, P.A. NORTHERN TRUST PLAZA 301 YAMATO ROAD, STE. 2110 BOCA RATON, FL 33431

SUBJECT: BISTRO ZENITH PALM BEACH, L.P.

Ref. Number: W95000019280

We have received your document for BISTRO ZENITH PALM BEACH, L.P. and check(s) totaling \$1750.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

There is a balance due of \$35.00. Refer to the attached fee schedule for a breakdown of the fees. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure your money is properly credited.

You must add a limited partnership suffix to the name, such as LTD., LIMITED, or LIMITED PARTNERSHIP.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6920.

Ava Watson Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 295A00043924

MITCHELL B. KIRSCHNER, P.A. ATTORNEYS AT LAW

NORTHERN TRUST PLAZA 301 YAMATO ROAD • SUITE 2110 BOCA RATON, FL 33431

MITCHELL B. KIRSCHNER*
ROBERTA DUNN BARTLEY**
*BOARD CERTIFIED REAL ESTATE LAWYER
**LL.M. IN TAXATION

TELEPHONE: (407) 998-3325 FAX: (407) 998-3327

October 2, 1995

Ava Watson Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

RE: YOUR LETTER NO.: W95000019280

Dear Ms. Watson:

Referencing your attached letter enclosed herewith please find the following:

- 1. Original proposed Certificate of Limited Partnership together with the Affidavit of Capital Contributions for Bistro Zenith Palm Beach, Limited Partnership.
- 2. Our check in the sum of \$35.00 covering required Resident Agent fee.

Kindly provide the undersigned with a conformed copy of the accepted Certificate of Limited Partnership at your earliest convenience.

Very truly yours

Mitchell B Kirschner

MBK/jmr

cc: Craig Larson

A95000001503

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF BISTRO ZENITH PALM BEACH, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

i.	Name of Limited Partnership:	Bistro Zenith Palm Beach		nkaurchin
• •	ratio or citated billingstilly.	Ping Dentity Little Desicu.	Limitad	Partnersnin

2. Business Address of Limited Partnership:

Harbour Financial Centre 2401 PGA Blvd., Suite 168 Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410

3. Name of Registered Agent:

Mitchell B. Kirschner, Esq.

4. Street Address of Registered Agent:

301 Yamato Road, Suite 2110 Boca Raton, FL 33431

5. Signature of Registered Agent:

Mitchell B. Kirschner

6. Mailing Address of Limited Partnership:

127 NW 13th Street, Bay 9 Boca Raton, FL 33431

- 7. The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be dissolved is December 31, 2010.
- 8. Name and specific address of the sole general partner:

Bistro Concepts, Incorporated 127 NW 13th Street, Bay 9 Boca Raton, FL 33431

Signed this ______day of September, 1995.

Bistro Zenith Palm Beach, Limited Partnership

By: Bistro Concepts, Incorporated, its sole

general partner

Craig Larson, Presiden

g:\histro.lp\certific

١

g:\limitedp\certific

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

BISTRO ZENITH PALM BEACH, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
BEFORE ME, the undersigned personally appeared Craig Larson, President of Bistro Concepts,
Incorporated, a Florida corporation, the General Partner of Bistro Zenith Palm Beach, * , a Florida limited
partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as follows: *Limited Partnership

- 1. The amount of initial capital contributions of the limited partners upon the filing of this Certificate is \$100,000,000.
- 2. The total amount to be contributed by the limited partners shall not exceed \$700,000,00.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

Bistro Concepts, Incopporated, & Florida	
corporation ,	
By: Craig Larson, President	
(SEAL) His	MO
TOTA	
RIDA 16	

STATE OF FLORIDA)

)ss.

COUNTY OF PALM BEACH)

BEFORE ME, the undersigned officer, a Notary Public authorized to administer of and to take acknowledgements in and for the State and County set forth above, personally appeared Craig Larson, as President of Bistro Concepts, Incorporated, a Florida corporation, the sole General Partner of Bistro Zenith Palm Beach, *, a Florida limited partnership, known to me and known by me to be the person who executed the foregoing Affidavit of Capital Contributions, and be acknowledged to me and before me that he executed this Affidavit as President of the sole General Partner of said partnership.

* Limited Partnership

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affirmed my official seal in the State and County set forth above, this $2 \le 100$ day of September, 1995.

Notary Public OF FLORIDA NOT SEAL NOT SEAL

(SEALI)

State of [-loki]

My commission expires:

g:\bistro.lp\certific

g:\limitedp\certifie

Limited Partnership

LANTED PARTINERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT 1996 STORE 1 STAR SHOPE LINE 1 STAR SHOPE LINE 1 STAR SHOPE LINE 1 STAR SHOPE STORE 1 STAR SHOPE LINE 1 STAR SHOPE LINE 1 STAR SHOPE STORE 1 STAR SHOPE LINE 1 STAR SHOPE STORE 1 STAR SHOPE LINE 1 STAR SHOPE LINE 1 STAR SHOPE STORE 1 STAR SHOPE LINE 1 STAR SHOPE STORE 1 STAR SHOPE LINE 1 STAR SHOPE STORE 1 STAR SHOPE LINE 1 STAR SHOPE LINE 1 STAR SHOPE LINE 1 STAR SHOPE STAR SHOPE LINE		harmon market have			
ANNUAL REPORT 1996 Secretary Size Discount of Compositions Discoun	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP				
In the state of th			Sandra Mortham		
18. DOCUMENT # A95 0000/1503 TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA A95 0000/1503 TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA A95 0000/1503 TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA A95 0000/1503 TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA A95 0000/1503 A95 0000/1503 A95 0000 A95	1998	DIVIS	and the contract of the contra	95 DEC -4	AH 9: 16
DO NOT HART OF INS SPACE 2. The Manny Agrees of Agrees of Tay SPACE 3. The Manny Agrees of Agrees of Tay SPACE 3. The Manny Agrees of Agrees of Tay SPACE 3. The Manny Agrees of Agrees of Tay SPACE 3. The Manny Agrees of Agrees of Tay Agrees of Agrees of Tay Space 3. The Manny Agrees of Tay Agrees of Tay Agrees of Agrees	. Have or Emiled Patricians	1a. DO	CUMENT#		
2. The Manual Appetus of Appetus Perc (2010 First Address) Perc (2010 Fir	BISTRO ZONIN BUND	PONCH A 95 0000	11512	IALLAHASS	E. FLORIDA
Pince and Orice Address Sond Ast = ct	Lineiras Parmensi	vie			
Surv Ast a cit city Concepts (Concepts of State State		·		DO NO1 W	HITE IN THIS SPACE
Bock Arrest A 33432 Bock Arrest A 434343 Bock Arrest A 434343 Bock Arrest A 434343 Bock Arrest A 434343 Bock Arrest A 444343 Bock Arrest Arrest A 444443 Bock Arrest A	None		•	1.00	
Doc ad Acres / A 33/3> 28. Non Proposition Discussion in Section 2015 and provided in the proposition of the Proposition of the Proposition Discussion in Section 2015 and proposition of the Proposition of t	••	Principal Office Address		Surtu April etc -12/	16/9501053032
Applied a method a lin, was the proceduling of control information and enter comments as the 2 and 2 a	Bay # 9	ジ の	ME		rana, un marinadores
#. Size of Country of Formation #. Size of Formation #. Size of Country of Formation #. Size of Country of Formation #. Size of Formation #. Siz					ss if Applicable
City Sure & 20		I SEE Dalit of Lact Dans. I a		Suite Apr • etc	
S. FEITHER OF STATUS REQUIRED STATUS A COLOR OF THE STATUS REQUIRED STATUS RECEIPED AND ACTIVE WITH THIS OPPOREMENT REQUIRED STATUS REQUIRED STATUS RECEIPED STATUS RECEIPED STATUS REQUIRED STATUS RECEIPED S	10/9/95	newly from		City. State & Zip	
PERS 1:) From Fee Computed at size of \$7 per \$1.000 con amount entered in 50 or \$4.4 50 peans, and a minimum hing leve of \$52.50 and a maximum of \$437 50 color \$1.000 con amount entered in 50 or \$4.4 50 peans, and a minimum hing leve of \$52.50 and a maximum of \$437 50 color \$1.000 color \$1	Capital Contributions as Shown 5b.	Amount of Capital Control one		Abuled For 7.	CERTIFICATE OF STATUS REQUIRED
E ANOUNT IS SUPPORTED CONDUCTED AS 12 ST 100 CO on amount entered in 30 or \$ at 50 bans, and amount ming fee of \$25 50 and a maximum of \$437 50 banks and amount of \$437 50 banks and \$437 50 banks			65-06062C	Q June	
### PARTNER THAT IS A CORPORATION, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR OTHER BUSINESS ENTITY MUST BE REGISTERED AND ACTIVE WITH THIS OFFICE. 118. (DONO) Use Post Once Box humons 129. Forcid Statutes for a payment or programment or payment or programment or payment or programment or payment or payment or programment or payment o	127 x1 m 13th 5th		Siree! Address (P.O.		d Agent Office
### PARTNER THAT IS A CORPORATION, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR OTHER BUSINESS ENTITY MUST BE REGISTERED AND ACTIVE WITH THIS OFFICE. 118. (DONO) Use Post Once Box humons 129. Forcid Statutes for a payment or programment or payment or programment or payment or programment or payment or payment or programment or payment o	Boca Ration, FL	33432			_
A GENERAL PARTNER THAT IS A CORPORATION, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR OTHER BUSINESS ENTITY MUST BE REGISTERED AND ACTIVE WITH THIS OFFICE. 118. Conductive of Factor General Partners 119. City State 2 2 L Code 110. Registration 127. N.W. 13th Street Corcept Theorporated 127. N.W. 13th Street Course Ration, FL PS0800557336 333432 40: General Partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner.	Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620 to	151 and 420 19. Florida Statules (An an	<u> </u>		FL.
A GENERAL PARTNER THAT IS A CORPORATION, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR OTHER BUSINESS ENTITY MUST BE REGISTERED AND ACTIVE WITH THIS OFFICE. Nameral of General Partner(s) 11a. Address of Earth Partner(s) 11b. Cay State 2.2 code 11c. Regulatory 12T N D 13th Street Correctly Trecriporated 12T N D 13th Street Correctly Trecriporated 12T N D 13th Street 12T N D 13	for the purpose of changing its registered off agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obli	ice or registered agent, or both in the Si gations of section 620 192, Florida Shitu	Over an ed inved paintership org. With Fordal Such change was at los	anized by its galleral partneris). I here the real feet species are partneris.	e State of Frondal submits this statemen by accept the appointment of registerer
MUST BE REGISTERED AND ACTIVE WITH THIS UFFICE. Names of General Parincitis 118. Address of Each General Parincit 119. Concepts Treesporated 127 NW 13th Street Code Ration, FL Pasagoo 55 736 Concepts Treesporated Ration and Registration an		n1 X 1			
Address of Each General Partners 118. (Do NOT Use Post Office Box Mumbers) 119. Corrects 110. Registration 121. N.W. 13th Street 120. August 120. Code 110. Registration 121. N.W. 13th Street 120. August 120. Code 110. Registration 121. N.W. 13th Street 120. August 120. Code 121. August 120. Code 122. Code 123. August 120. Code 124. August 120. Code 125. Code 126. Registration 127. N.W. 13th Street 128. Corrects 128. Code 1		AT IS A CORPORATI	ON, LIMITED PART	NERSHIP OR OTHE	P DIICINECC ENTITY
te: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner. Conversely transported 127 N LO 13th Street Box Rotton, FL Resource 55 736 Conversely transported 127 N LO 13th Street Box Rotton, FL Resource 55 736 Conversely transported 127 N LO 13th Street Box Rotton, FL Resource 55 736 Conversely transported to the second section of the second section to the secon	Plame(s) of General Paring(s)	44 ACCIONALICA	AND ACTIVE IVE	THE THIS OFFICE,	
te: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner. Loc hereby certify that the information supplied with this lingly's voluntarity furnished and goes not make find the seamples stated in Section 110 acres.		Table 10 Control of the Post	Office Box Numbers)		Ducum ent Number
te: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner. Ido hereby certify that the information supplied with this form; so a mendment must be filed to change a general partner.		Ban #d		22420	142000027 136
Light of the section				SCHOOL STOOL	
L'ornovatione transport to the state of the					
L'ornovatione transport to the state of the		,			
L'Order transporter de la			1		
Light over the second of the second s					1
L'Order transporter de la			i		ı
this annual report is true and adjuste and trial singular shall have the same legal effects as if made under oath. I further certify that I am a General Partner of the limited partnership, receiver or trusted.	te: General partners MAV N	OT be changed on the		A	
SNATURE	LOCOCALOGO transparation 1		HOSE OUT CHARLE OF THE CHEMICAL	Statiera in Section 110 novembre	

Typed or Printed Nav

... A95000001503

Bistro Zenith Palm Bach, CP.
Requestor's Name

127 N.W. 134 St., Boy *

Boca Ration FL 33432
City/State/Zip Phone #

000002059930--4 -01/16/97--01021--010 ***1400.00 ***1400.00

Office Use Only

CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):

1	(Corporatio	N .				
2.	(Corporatio	n Name)	(Doc	cument #)		_
<u> </u>	(Corporation	n Name)	(Doc	cument #)		
3	(Corporation	Name\	(Dass	ument #)	_	
4	` .	·		·	97	S
- · · - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Corporation	n Name)	(Doc	ument #)	JAN	
□ Walk in	☐ Pi	ck up time		Certified Copy	2	FILE COR
Mail out	□wi	ll wait	Photocopy	Certificate of Status		F STAT
NEW FILINGS		AMEN	DMENTS (25	
Profit	X	Amendme	relogant m	objetes rotum	Eu	
NonProfit		Resignation	on of R.A., Officer/Directe	\$ 000.000	00.0	
Limited Liability		Change of	Registered Agent			
Domestication		Dissolutio	m/Withdrawal			

OTHER FILINGS
Annual Report
Fictitious Name
Name Reservation

Other

認識	PEGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION
	Foreign
	Limited Partnership
	Reinstatement
	Trademark
	Other

Merger

C. TAX	
FILING	1400.00
R. AGENT	ree
C. 0074	·
10:2	·
N. BARK.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	OUE
REFUND_	,

Examiner's Initials

dec



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

SUPPLEMENTAL AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned general partners of <u>Bistro</u> Ze	nuth Palm !	3 each
Florida Limited Partnership, executed this supplemental affidavi	it filed pursuant to section	620.112,
Florida Statutes.		
The total amount of the capital contributions of the limited part	tners is: \$ 900,000 .	<u>re</u> .
This 64h day of January	, 19 <u>97</u> .	OIVISIO 97 JA
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.		
Under penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the forego the best of my knowledge and belief.	oing and that the facts are	PATE 2: 0
General Partne	r(s)	o E
Zen (: F		

FEES:

\$7 per \$1,000 based on the additional contributions (Minimum \$52.50 - Maximum \$1,750.00)

INHSE20(3/95)